
N NV OPERATING ENGINEERS JAC 
APPRENTICE/JOURNEYMAN UPGRADE CLASSES: 

CALL (775) 575-2729  
All classes held at Nevada Training Center in Wadsworth, NV 

Dates & Times are subject to change  
 

2017	
  
 

FEBRUARY 
40 HR. LOADER 

Mon. Jan. 30 
through 

Fri. Feb. 3 
8:00 am to 5:00 pm 

 
40 HR DOZER 

Mon. Feb. 6 
through 

Fri. Feb. 10 
8:00 am to 5:00 pm 

 
10 HR OSHA  
Mon. Feb. 13 

through 
Tues. Feb. 14 

8:00 am to 2:00 pm 
 

24 HR MSHA  
Wed Feb. 15   

through 
Fri. Feb. 17 

8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
 

FIRST AID 
Thurs. Feb. 16  

8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
 

40 HR EXCAVATOR 
Mon. Feb. 20 

through 
Fri. Feb. 24 

8:00 am to 5:00pm 
 

40 HR SCRAPER 
Mon. Feb. 27 

through 
Fri. Mar. 3 

8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
 

HAND SIGNAL & RIGGING 
Mon. Feb. 27 

through  
Thur. March 2 

8:00 am to 5:00 pm 

 
MARCH 

NATURAL GAS SAFETY 
Fri., Mar. 3   

7:30 am or 12:30 pm 
or 

Sat. Mar. 4; 7:30 am 
YOU MUST SIGN UP WITH THE 

OPERATORS - NO WALK INS 
DEADLINE TO SIGN UP:  Thurs.  

Feb. 17 
 

40 HR. LOADER 
Mon. Mar. 6 

through 
Fri. Mar. 10  

8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
 
 

24 HR.  MSHA 
Tues. Mar. 14  

through 
Thur. Mar. 16 

8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
 

FIRST AID 
Wed. Mar. 15 

8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
 

FORKLIFT TRAINING 
Fri. Mar. 17 

8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
 

NCCCO CRANE WRITTEN 
EXAM 

Study Class March 18 & 25 
Test March 26 

Application Deadline March 6 
 

40 HR. EXCAVATOR 
Mon. Mar. 20 

through 
Fri. Mar. 24 

8:00 am to 5:00 pm 
 
 
 

 
MARCH ( Con’t) 

40 HR. DOZER 
Mon. Mar. 27 

through 
Fri. Mar. 31 

8:00 am to 5:00 pm 


